Crabbed's build Log

In-game name: Crabbed

Discord name: Crabbed#4090

Work in progress.

Build name

Fahalbartz
Anga's Mill

Fort Greenwall

Kvatch new church/Castle

Buckmoth Legion Fort

Revision #9

Coordinates

2848 145 -4654

1241 82 -2313

2030 ~ -650

-2854 115 3291

4742 79 -1615

Created 9 April 2020 21:44:25 by Crabbed
Updated 2 June 2020 08:22:58 by Crabbed

Last worked on

10/4/2020

19/04/2020

23/05/202

26/05/2020

1/06/2020

Verified by


https://en.uesp.net/wiki/Skyrim:Anga's%20Mill

